Report Date
07/12/2016

07/13/2016
07/13/2016
07/13/2016

07/13/2016
07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/14/2016

Case #

UP-00772-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00773-16

UP-00774-16

UP-00775-16

UP-00776-16
UP-00777-16

UP-00778-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

Disposition
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

1

PROPERTY FOUND A6 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
PROPERTY LOST A6
BUILDING SECURITY S4 CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

6

Location
BUILDING 12 SEWAGE
LIFT STAT

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SENECA HALL
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

RICE CREEK (BLDG 23)

Page 1

Street
MOLLISON ST

CENTENNIAL DR

UNION RD

UNIVERSITY
POLICE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

THOMPSON RD



