SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 07/12/2016	Case # UP-00772-16 Report Date Count:	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	Location BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	Street MOLLISON ST
07/13/2016	UP-00773-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SHINEMAN CENTER	CENTENNIAL DR
0771072010	01 00773 10		(CBI)	(BLDG 8)	
07/13/2016	UP-00774-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	UNION RD
07/13/2016	UP-00775-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4		48)	UNIVERSITY POLICE
07/13/2016	UP-00776-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		SENECA HALL	
07/13/2016	UP-00777-16	PROPERTY LOST A6		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
07/13/2016	UP-00778-16 Report Date Count:	BUILDING SECURITY S4 6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	RICE CREEK (BLDG 23)	THOMPSON RD